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Abstract
ECG wave was analyzed as left ventricular systole (R-T interval), left ventricular
diastole (T-P interval) and strial (P-R interval) on eight long distance male runners,
four male gymnastics and four normal healthy male students.

At resting position, heart rate of long distance group was 64.48 = 8.77 b/min (mean
+ SD). It was about 20% lower than the normal group (P<0.001). The T-P interval
was longer than the R-T interval on the long distance group. With increasing heart

rate during pedalling bicycle ergometer on long distance group. T-P interval shortened
about 80% at 150 b/min level compared with the normal group. Nevertheless, decreasing
ratio of R-I" interval was about 202 in comprision with the normal group. These results
were suggested that onsthe long distance group, as volume of the left ventricular was
so large, cardiac muscular hypertrophy was noted and it’s contraction was so rapidly
and strongly, their stroke volume so large.

Inspite of the the differences of training effect between the subjects group was
markedly, the relationship between heart rate and interval of each cardiac cycle was
similar on each groups.
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4 M. A 20 M 168 | 56 §2.40
5 M.F 189 M 163 54 81.04
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_ 8 K.T C I .. 177 L 60 66.08
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Gymnastics
Subject Age | sex | Highttem) | Weight(kg) | Rest H.R{b/min)
VR v e iy
1 5.1 16 M 1860 6.5 63.63
2 1.7 18 v 163 67 71.3C
¢ K.T 1B M 164 6 1 70.84
4 Y.K 29 M 172 75 | ©88.756 N
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1 K.K 2; M 170 55 B1.,39
2 M. M 1 M 170 68 B85.20
3 5.Y 23 M 176 64 78.93
4 N.§ 22 i M 168 48 70.24
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—EXERCISE —
R-Tinterval
Heart Rate b/min un-trained o I:O;g-distance Gymnastics
Rest 10.30£0.04 " 0.3540.04 0.31£0.05
100—110 0.2340.03 0.284+0.04 0.26 £0.05
110—120 0.23+0.06 0.27+0,04 0.2640.05
120—130 0.25+0.04 0.25+0.04 0.24 =0.04
130—140 0.23x0.04 0.23+0,03 0.230.03
140—150 0,.22+0.04 0.23+0,03 0.231+0.03
150 —160 0.214+0.04 0.21+0,03 0.2140.03
160—170 0.190.04 0.20£0.03 0.20+0.02
170 ~180 0.2040.03 0.1830.02
180 —190 9.22 o
T-Pinterval
Rest 0.3320.05 0.461+0.18 0.43+0.05
100—110 0.19+0.04 0.16+0.08 0.172+0.06
110—120 0.15+0.04 0,13+0.07 0.13x0.07
120—130 0.134+0.04 0,11+0.05 0.1140,05
130 —140 0.124+0.04 0.0940,04 0.104+0.05
140—150 0.0820.04 0.09+0.04 0.0220.05
150—160 0.07%0.04 0.06+0.04 0.070.04
160-—170 0.060.02 0.060.03 0.060.03
170180 0.05+0.02 0.06 20.03
180—190 0 04 B
P-Rinterval
Rest 0.1440.01 0.16+0.04 0.134+0.01
100—110 0.144-0.01 0.15+0.02 0.14 40.01
110—120 0.12=x0.01 0.13+0.02 0.14 0,01
120—130 0.1250.01 0.13+£0.02 0.13+£0.01
130 — 140 0.12+0.01 0.13%0.02 0.114£0.01
140 —150 0,11x0.01 0.12+0.02 0.124:0.01
150 —160 0.1140.01 0.12+0.01 0.11:0.01
160—170 0.11£0.01 0.12+0.01 0.11£0.01
170—180 0.1040.01 0.1120.01
180—190 0.09 )
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£—3 BEROIOLEEFO A LRIHOMEAYRLUE (FB{E+8D, m/sec)
—RECOVERY -
R-Tinterval
Heart Rﬁte b/min un-trained Long-distance Gymnasfics )
170—160 0.184+0,03
160 ~150 0.2140.03 0.05
150 —140 0.22:4:0.04
140—130 0,21+0,04
130—120 0.2240.04 0.260.05 0.16
120—110 0.26+0.04. 0.24+0.04
110—100 (.2830.01 0.28%0.04 0.24+0.05
100—90 0.31£0.05 0.2940.01
T-Pinterval
170—160 0.084+0,03
160—150 0.0610,04 0.11
150140 0.08+£0.04
146—130 0.10£0.04.
130—120 0.131£0.05 0.111£¢.09 0.19
120—110 0.14+0.04 0.15+0.04
110—100 0.16 £0.02 0.16%0.12 0.184+0.04
100—80 0.220.10 0.19£0.03
P-Rinterval
170160 0.12
160—150 0.13£0.01 0.13
150140 0.12:£0,01
140—130 0.12£0.01
130120 0.12:£0.01 0.14+0.02 0.13
120—119 0.13::0.04 0.13£0.01
110—100 0.14 0.15%G,03 0.13+0.01
100—90 0.144+0.03 0.13£0.01
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